<EPA

United States

Environmental Protection Agency

Office of Research and Development

National Center for Environmental Assessment

Symposium on New Scientific Research
Related to the Health Effects of TCE

Renaissance Mayflower Hotel
Washington, DC
February 26-27, 2004

Agenda

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2004

8:00AM

8:30AM

8:45AM

9:15AM

9:45AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM

12:30PM

1:30PM

VERG

Onsite Registration and Check-In

LAY = o0 Y o 1= Peter Preuss
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EPA)

Cohort Studies of Cancer Risk Among Danish
Workers Exposed to Trichloroethylene (TCE) .......cccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeee Johnni Hansen
Danish Cancer Society

TCE Exposure Estimates To Determine Kidney Cancer RisK ...........cccovivinann. John W. Cherrie
Institute of Occupational Medicine, UK

Results from German Studies:
Renal Cell Cancer Risk and Occupational Exposure to TCE...........ccoceevievneennnen. Beate Pesch
Institut der Ruhr-Universitaet Bochum

BREAK

Scleroderma and Solvent Exposure in WOmen.........ccoovviiiiiinieiineieeeeeis James V. Lacey
National Cancer Institute

Increased Mortality Odds Ratio of Male Liver Cancer in

Community Contaminated by Chlorinated Hydrocarbons in Groundwater....... Jung Der Wang
National Taiwan University

Neurobehavioral Effects of Exposure to TCE

Through a Municipal Water SUPPIY oo James B. Burch

Colorado State University
Q&A
Lunch (On Own)

VHL Alterations and Renal TUMOIgeNESiS......coviuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiccn e Yih-Horng Shiao
National Cancer Institute



THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2004 (continued)

2:00PM

2:45PM

3:00PM

3:45PM

4:15PM

4:45PM

Metabolism and Mechanisms of Renal Cellular Injury

INAUCEA DY TCE ... ittt e Lawrence H. Lash
Wayne State University

BREAK

TCE and Liver TUMOTS iN IMICE ..u.iuitiiieiii ettt e e e e Richard J. Bull
Washington State University

Carcinogenic Mechanism of TCE and Its Metabolites,

Dichloroacetic Acid and Trichloroacetic Acid: DNA Hypomethylation .......... Michael A. Pereira
Ohio State University

Q&A

ADJOURN

FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2004

8:00AM

8:15AM
8:45AM
9:15AM

9:45AM

10:00AM
10:30PM
11:00AM

11:45AM

12:30PM

VERG

ATAVZ  Lod o] g AT == U N Peter Preuss

TCE and HEPAtOTOXICITY ..cvvuuiieiieitiieeti ettt e JoEllyn M. McMillan
Medical School of South Carolina

TCE and T-Cell ACTIVALION ...ouuiiii e e ans Neil R. Pumford
University of Arkansas at Fayetteville

TCE and Fetal Heart DeVelOpPMENT......couiiiiie e Paula D. Johnson
University of Arizona-Tucson

BREAK

Metabolism of TCE and Covalent Binding of Reaction Products ................... F. Peter Guengerich
Vanderbilt University

Update of PBPK Modeling for TCE and Its Metabolites...........cccccoviiiiiiiennnnnn. Jeffrey W. Flsher
University of Georgia

Pre-systemic Elimination of Oral TCE ........cooiiiiiiiii e James V. Bruckner

University of Georgia
Panel Discussion

Closing Remarks and AdjOUrNMENT .......iiiiiiiiiii e Peter Preuss





