

Symposium on New Scientific Research Related to the Health Effects of TCE

Renaissance Mayflower Hotel Washington, DC February 26-27, 2004

Agenda

THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2004

00AM Onsite Registration and Check-In	8:00AM
30AM Welcome	8:30AM
U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (EP	
SAM Cohort Studies of Cancer Risk Among Danish Workers Exposed to Trichloroethylene (TCE)	8:45AM
Danish Cancer Socie	
5AM TCE Exposure Estimates To Determine Kidney Cancer Risk	9:15AM
Results from German Studies: Renal Cell Cancer Risk and Occupational Exposure to TCE	9:45AM
5AM BREAK	10:15AM
SOAM Scleroderma and Solvent Exposure in Women	10:30AM
Increased Mortality Odds Ratio of Male Liver Cancer in Community Contaminated by Chlorinated Hydrocarbons in GroundwaterJung Der Wa National Taiwan Univers	11:00AM
Neurobehavioral Effects of Exposure to TCE Through a Municipal Water Supply	11:30AM
OOPM Q&A	12:00PM
30PM Lunch (On Own)	12:30PM
National Cancer Institu	1:30PM



THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2004 (continued)

2:00PM	Metabolism and Mechanisms of Renal Cellular Injury Induced by TCE	Lawrence H. Lash Wayne State University	
2:45PM	BREAK	wayne State Oniversity	
3:00PM	TCE and Liver Tumors in Mice	Richard J. Bull Washington State University	
3:45PM	Carcinogenic Mechanism of TCE and Its Metabolites, Dichloroacetic Acid and Trichloroacetic Acid: DNA Hypome	ethylationMichael A. Pereira Ohio State University	
4:15PM	Q&A		
4:45PM	ADJOURN		
FRIDAY, FEBRUARY 27, 2004			
8:00AM	Welcome Back	Peter Preuss	
8:15AM	TCE and Hepatotoxicity	JoEllyn M. McMillan Medical School of South Carolina	
8:45AM	TCE and T-Cell Activation	Neil R. Pumford Iniversity of Arkansas at Fayetteville	
9:15AM	TCE and Fetal Heart Development	Paula D. Johnson University of Arizona-Tucson	
9:45AM	BREAK		
10:00AM	Metabolism of TCE and Covalent Binding of Reaction Products	sF. Peter Guengerich Vanderbilt University	
10:30PM	Update of PBPK Modeling for TCE and Its Metabolites	Jeffrey W. Flsher University of Georgia	
11:00AM	Pre-systemic Elimination of Oral TCE	James V. Bruckner University of Georgia	
11:45AM	Panel Discussion		

